Central District Eliminations Report

2014-2015 School Year

Agricultural Construction CDE
Chapter/Individual
1st Smiths Station
2nd Elmore Coounty
3rd Reeltown
4th Pell City

High Scoring Individual: Bailey Mills

Agricultural Mechanics CDE
Chapter/Individual
1st Motevallo
2nd Ranburn
3rd Smiths Station
4th Auburn HS Blue

High Scoring Individual: Payton Edwards

Creed Speaking CDE
Chapter/Individual
1st McKenzie Gay
2nd Mary Shelton
3rd Gracen Sims
4th Keri Shipman

Extemporaneous Speaking CDE
Chapter/Individual
1st Levi Colquitt
2nd Abbi Lipscomb
3rd Maggie Edwards
4th Maggie Sudduth

Floriculture CDE
Chapter/Individual
1st Walter Wellborn
2nd White Plains
3rd Pleasant Valley
4th Valley

High Scoring Individual: Nathan Holtman

Chapter

Smiths Station

Chapter

Montevallo

Chapter
Woodland
Jacksonville
Marbury
Pell City

Chapter
Marbury
Jacksonville
Woodland

Central High School of Clay County

Chapter

Walter Wellborn



Forestry CDE
Chapter/Individual Chapter
1st Bibb County
2nd Wadley
3rd Central High School of Clay County
4th Cleburne County

High Scoring Individual: Bree Davidson Bibb County

Land CDE
Chapter/Individual Chapter
1st Thorsby
2nd Alexandria
3rd Horseshoe Bend
4th White Plains

High Scoring Individual: McClaine Prickett Alexandria
High Scoring Forestry: 0
Livestock CDE
Chapter/Individual Chapter

1st Central High School of Clay County
2nd Alexandria

3rd Thorsby

4th Shelby County High School

High Scoring Individual: Allison Grace Alexandria
Nursery/Landscape CDE
Chapter/Individual Chapter

1st Pleasant Valley

2nd Coosa County Science and Technology Center
3rd Lincoln

4th Thorsby

High Scoring Individual: Kaitlyn Johnson Pleasant Valley

Parliamentary Procedure CDE
Chapter/Individual Chapter
1st Marbury
2nd Reeltown
3rd Central High School of Clay County
4th Ohatchee

High Scoring Individual: Blake Stewart Marbury



Poultry CDE

Chapter/Individual
1st Woodland
2nd Pell City
3rd Thorsby
4th Reeltown

High Scoring Individual: Nathan Parker

Prepared Public Speaking CDE

Quartet Contest

Quiz Bowl

Chapter/Individual
1st Anna Pollard
2nd Mary Grace Brown
3rd Emily Martin
4th Demetrius Martin

Chapter/Individual
1st Central High School of Clay County
2nd Reeltown
3rd Horseshoe Bend
4th Wadley

Chapter/Individual
1st Pleasant Valey
2nd Woodland
3rd Reeltown
4th Wadley

Safe Tractor Driving

Chapter/Individual
1st Hunter Johnson
2nd Zachory Cannon
3rd Cole Humphries
4th J E Norris

Chapter

Woodland

Chapter

Jacksonville

Wadley

Central High School of Clay County
Selma

Chapter

Chapter

Chapter

Central High School of Clay County
Reeltown

Pell City

Maplesville



Small Engines CDE
Chapter/Individual
1st Smiths Station
2nd Chilton County
3rd St Clair County
4th Pell City

High Scoring Individual: Mitch Buckner

String Band Contest

Chapter/Individual
1st Randolph County

2nd Jemison High School

3rd
4th

Scrapbook Contest
Chapter/Individual
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Compact Tractor
Chapter/Individual
1st Davis Young
2nd Blake Robertson
3rd Nathan Phillips
4th Brandon Spraggins

Ceremonies
Chapter/Individual
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

o O O o

O O O o

Chapter

Smiths Station

Chapter

Chapter

Chapter

Piedmont

Central High School of Clay County
Elmore County

Dadeville

Chapter



2014-2015

District

Career Development Event

Agricultural Construction and Maintenance

1st Place Team:
Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:

2nd Place Team:
Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:

3rd Place Team:
Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:

4th Place Team:
Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:
5th Place Team:
6th Place Team:
7th Place Team:
8th Place Team:
9th Place Team:

10th Place Team:

11th Place Team:

Smiths Station

Central

FFA Chapter

Harold Barrow, Jeremy Coan, Whitney Watkins

Bailey Mills
Kyle Tomblin
Caitlyn Oldenburg

Elmore Coounty
Jennifer Meadows
Wesley Meadows
Jack Self

Cole Dennis

Davis Bullock

Reeltown

Clint Burgess

Joshua Davidson

Dustyn Thomas

Dilllan Mask

James Henderson

Pell City

Brittany Hill, Laycie Lambert
Micahel Potts

Lee Justin
Ryan Parks

Woodland

Maplesville

Booker T. Washington

Tallassee

White Plains

Central High School of Clay County

Pleasant Valley

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter



12th Place Team: Ohatchee FFA Chapter
13th Place Team: Prattville FFA Chapter
14th Place Team: Isabella FFA Chapter
15th Place Team: Munford FFA Chapter

16th Place Team: Coosa Science and Technology Center  FFA Chapter

17th Place Team: Selma FFA Chapter

18th Place Team: Hale County Career and Technical Cente FFA Chapter

19th Place Team: Horshoe Bend FFA Chapter
20th Place Team: FFA Chapter
21st Place Team: FFA Chapter
22nd Place Team: FFA Chapter
23rd Place Team: FFA Chapter
24th Place Team: FFA Chapter
25th Place Team: FFA Chapter
Total Number of Teams Competing: 19
Name Chapter Score
High Scoring Individual: Bailey Mills Smiths Station 98
2nd Highest Scoring: Wesley Meadows Elmore County 92



2014-2015

District Central

Career Development Event

Agricultural Mechanics

1st Place Team:
Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:

2nd Place Team:
Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:

3rd Place Team:
Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:

4th Place Team:
Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:
5th Place Team:
6th Place Team:
7th Place Team:
8th Place Team:
9th Place Team:

10th Place Team:

11th Place Team:

Motevallo FFA Chapter
Blake Ray

Payton Edwards

Jesse White

Lavoy Goetz

Sam Dewell

Ranburn FFA Chapter
Jared Williamson

Riley Peterson

Joshua Long

Blake Young

Dalton Wiggins

Smiths Station FFA Chapter
Harold Barrow, Jeremy Coan, Whitney Watkins
Josh Rippy

Dylan Simpson
Brandon Parsons
Adam Killingsworth

Auburn HS Blue FFA Chapter
Steve Mullins

Justin Farmer

Bubba Sorenson

Tanner Glisson

Harrison Speaks

Coosa Central Science and Technology C FFA Chapter

Elmore Co FFA Chapter
Horseshoe Bend FFA Chapter
Pell City FFA Chapter
Gordo FFA Chapter
Ohatchee FFA Chapter

Holtville FFA Chapter



12th Place Team: Clay Co FFA Chapter

13th Place Team: Shelby County HS FFA Chapter

14th Place Team: Pleasant Valley FFA Chapter

15th Place Team: Booker T Washington FFA Chapter

16th Place Team: Maplesville FFA Chapter

17th Place Team: FFA Chapter

18th Place Team: FFA Chapter

19th Place Team: FFA Chapter

20th Place Team: FFA Chapter

21st Place Team: FFA Chapter
22nd Place Team: FFA Chapter

23rd Place Team: FFA Chapter

24th Place Team: FFA Chapter

25th Place Team: FFA Chapter

Total Number of Teams Competing: 16
Name Chapter Score
High Scoring Individual: Payton Edwards Montevallo 106

2nd Highest Scoring: Josh Rippy Smiths Station 94



2014-2015
Career Development Event

District

Creed Speaking

1st Place Participant:

Chapter
Advisor(s):

2nd Place Participant:

Chapter
Advisor(s):

3rd Place Participant:

Chapter
Advisor(s):

4th Place Participant:

Chapter
Advisor(s):

5th Place Participant:

Chapter

6th Place Participant:

Chapter

7th Place Participant:

Chapter

8th Place Participant:

Chapter

9th Place Participant:

Chapter

10th Place Participant:

Chapter

11th Place Participant:

Chapter

12th Place Participant:

Chapter

13th Place Participant:

McKenzie Gay
Woodland
Brad Johnson

Mary Shelton
Jacksonville
Ricky Waley, Harold Lipscomb

Gracen Sims
Marbury
Blake Jones

Keri Shipman
Pell City
Brittany Hill, Laycie Lambert

Kaitlin Jaye
Reeltown

Aishnn James
Central High School of Clay County

Jacob Ledbetter
Tallassee

Edwardo Juarez
Talladega

Will Hankins
Gordo

Avery Porter
Jemison Middle School

Central

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter



Chapter FFA Chapter

14th Place Participant:
Chapter FFA Chapter

15th Place Participant:
Chapter FFA Chapter

Total Number of Creed Speakers: 10




2014-2015
Career Development Event

District

Extemporaneous Speaking

1st Place Participant:
Chapter
Advisor(s):

2nd Place Participant:
Chapter
Advisor(s):

3rd Place Participant:
Chapter
Advisor(s):

4th Place Participant:
Chapter

Advisor(s):

5th Place Participant:
Chapter

6th Place Participant:
Chapter

7th Place Participant:
Chapter

8th Place Participant:
Chapter

9th Place Participant:
Chapter

10th Place Participant:
Chapter

11th Place Participant:
Chapter

12th Place Participant:
Chapter

13th Place Participant:

Levi Colquitt
Marbury
Blake Jones

Abbi Lipscomb
Jacksonville
Ricky Whaley, Harlod Lipscomb

Maggie Edwards
Woodland
Brad Johnson

Maggie Sudduth
Central High School of Clay County
Dan Worthy, Michael Anderson

Jackson Dean
Elmore County

Kailyn Vandergrift
St. Clair County

Julianna Kelley
Randolph County

Central

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter



Chapter FFA Chapter

14th Place Participant:
Chapter FFA Chapter

15th Place Participant:
Chapter FFA Chapter

Total Number of Extemporaneous Speakers:




2014-2015

District

Career Development Event

Floriculture

1st Place Team:

Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:

2nd Place Team:

Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:

3rd Place Team:

Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:

4th Place Team:

Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:

5th Place Team:

6th Place Team:

7th Place Team:

8th Place Team:

9th Place Team:

10th Place Team:

11th Place Team:

Walter Wellborn
David Stonebraker
Nathan Holtman
Brady Rinehard
Lillian Hafley
Amber Johnson

White Plains
George Smith
Courtney Jackson
Taylor Kughn
Jordan Giddens
Alexis Hydrick

Pleasant Valley
Chris Ramsey
Tierann Nunez
Deja Atkisson
Deanna Austin

Valley

Ginny Gaberlavage
Zane Deejee
Jessica Thompson
Kaitlyn Webber

Brookwood

Central High School of Clay County

Central

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

Coosa County Science and Technology C FFA Chapter

Ohatchee

Opelika

Smiths Station

Selma

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter



12th Place Team: Piedmont FFA Chapter
13th Place Team: Shelby County High School FFA Chapter
14th Place Team: Park Crossing FFA Chapter
15th Place Team: Montevallo FFA Chapter
16th Place Team: Sumter County FFA Chapter
17th Place Team: Billingsley FFA Chapter
18th Place Team: FFA Chapter
19th Place Team: FFA Chapter
20th Place Team: FFA Chapter
21st Place Team: FFA Chapter
22nd Place Team: FFA Chapter
23rd Place Team: FFA Chapter
24th Place Team: FFA Chapter
25th Place Team: FFA Chapter
Total Number of Teams Competing: 17
Name Chapter Score
High Scoring Individual: Nathan Holtman Walter Wellborn 404
2nd Highest Scoring: Brady Rinehard Walter Wellborn 380



2014-2015
Career Development Event

Forestry

1st Place Team:

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:

Place Team:

Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:

Place Team:

Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:

Place Team:

Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:

Place Team:

Place Team:

Place Team:

Place Team:

Place Team:

Place Team:

Place Team:

District

Bibb County
Roger Brothers
Bree Davidson
Jordan Wheatley
Isaiah

Randon Isbell

Wadley
Brittany Sutton
Anna Cotney
Adams Jacob
Malachi Beverly
Tanner Madden

Central High School of Clay County
Dan Worthy, Michael Anderson
Kade Norred

John Upchurch

Juston Thorton

Tanner Denney

Cleburne County
Mike Penny
Bradley Barker
Trenton Sheffield
Andrew Brooks
Dalton Sims
Pleasant Valley
Chiltobn County
Dadeville
Talladega
Pickens County

Coosa Science and Technology Center

Billingsley

Central

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter



12th Place Team:

13th Place Team:

14th Place Team:

15th Place Team:

16th Place Team:

17th Place Team:

18th Place Team:

19th Place Team:

20th Place Team:

21st Place Team:

22nd Place Team:

23rd Place Team:

24th Place Team:

25th Place Team:

High Scoring Individual:

2nd Highest Scoring:

Shelby County High School

Ragland

W F Burns

Montevallo

Total Number of Teams Competing:

Name
Bree Davidson

Jordan Wheatley

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

Chapter
Bibb County

Bibb County

15

Score
415

401



2014-2015
Career Development Event

Land

1st Place Team:

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:

Place Team:

Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:

Place Team:

Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:

Place Team:

Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:

Place Team:

Place Team:

Place Team:

Place Team:

Place Team:

Place Team:

Place Team:

District

Thorsby

Brian Lucas
Carson Littleton
Kyle Prather
Posey

Cody Lucas

Alexandria

Randy Shuffield
McClaine Prickett
Austin Smith
Jacob Barrett

Horseshoe Bend
Jessica Hodnet
Bradley Mann
Hunter White
Wil Wilson
Caleb Yarbrough

White Plains

George Smith

Will Phillips

Zach Barnes

Jonathan Hollingsworth
Hayes Coleman
Woodland

Central High School of Clay County
Pleasant Valley

Lincoln

Maplesville

Wadley

Jemison

Central

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter



12th Place Team:

Randolph - Roanoke Career Technical Ce FFA Chapter

13th Place Team: Walter Wellborn FFA Chapter
14th Place Team: Piedmont FFA Chapter
15th Place Team: Chilton County FFA Chapter
16th Place Team: Isabella FFA Chapter
17th Place Team: FFA Chapter
18th Place Team: FFA Chapter
19th Place Team: FFA Chapter
20th Place Team: FFA Chapter
21st Place Team: FFA Chapter
22nd Place Team: FFA Chapter
23rd Place Team: FFA Chapter
24th Place Team: FFA Chapter
25th Place Team: FFA Chapter
Total Number of Teams Competing: 16
Name Chapter Score
High Scoring Individual: McClaine Prickett Alexandria 219
2nd Highest Scoring: Bradley Mann Horshoe Bend 218

High Scoring Forestry:



2014-2015

District

Career Development Event

Livestock

1st Place Team:

Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:

2nd Place Team:

Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:

3rd Place Team:

Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:

4th Place Team:

Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:

5th Place Team:

6th Place Team:

7th Place Team:

8th Place Team:

9th Place Team:

10th Place Team:

11th Place Team:

Central High School of Clay County
Dan Worthy, Michael Anderson
Will Jordan

Michael Morrison

Hunter Denney

Joey Smith

Alexandria
Randy Shuffield
Grace Allison
Austin Smith
Melinda Currie
Wesley Shuffield

Thorsby

Brian Lucas
Jarret Posey
Aniston Bolding
Cody Lucas
Carson Littleton

Shelby County High School
Dustin Cleckler
Dakota Wells
Cheyenne Wells
Alex Bain
Shelby Higggins
Woodland
Ranburne
Dadeville
Billingsley

St. Clair County

Munford

Gordo

Central

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter



12th Place Team: FFA Chapter

13th Place Team: FFA Chapter

14th Place Team: FFA Chapter

15th Place Team: FFA Chapter

16th Place Team: FFA Chapter

17th Place Team: FFA Chapter

18th Place Team: FFA Chapter

19th Place Team: FFA Chapter

20th Place Team: FFA Chapter

21st Place Team: FFA Chapter
22nd Place Team: FFA Chapter

23rd Place Team: FFA Chapter

24th Place Team: FFA Chapter

25th Place Team: FFA Chapter

Total Number of Teams Competing: 11
Name Chapter Score
High Scoring Individual: Allison Grace Alexandria 260

2nd Highest Scoring: Will Jordan Central High School of Clay County 255



Advisor(s): Chris Ramsey
Member 1: Kaitlyn Johnson
Member 2: Kendall Johnson
Member 3: Lauren Cobb
Member 4: Tayler Harrelson

2nd Place Team:

2014-2015 District Central
Career Development Event
Nursery-Landscape

1st Place Team: Pleasant Valley FFA Chapter

Coosa County Science and Technology C FFA Chapter

Advisor(s): Alex Davis, Jordan Creel

Member 1: Will Windsor

Member 2: Mason Hallman

Member 3: Randy Clark

Member 4: Justin Thorton
3rd Place Team: Lincoln FFA Chapter

Advisor(s): Amy Stephens

Member 1: Mikah Evans

Member 2: Kaitlyn Taylor

Member 3: Isabell Jenkins

Member 4: Dalton Brown
4th Place Team: Thorsby FFA Chapter

Advisor(s): Brian Lucas

Member 1: Regan Gray

Member 2: John Dispennette

Member 3: Lockhart

Member 4: Nick Turner
5th Place Team: Valley FFA Chapter
6th Place Team: Ohatchee FFA Chapter
7th Place Team: Central High School of Clay County FFA Chapter
8th Place Team: Opelika FFA Chapter
9th Place Team: St Clair County FFA Chapter

10th Place Team: Selma FFA Chapter
11th Place Team: Sheby County School of Technology FFA Chapter



12th Place Team:

13th Place Team:

14th Place Team:

15th Place Team:

16th Place Team:

17th Place Team:

18th Place Team:

19th Place Team:

20th Place Team:

21st Place Team:

22nd Place Team:

23rd Place Team:

24th Place Team:

25th Place Team:

High Scoring Individual:

2nd Highest Scoring:

Shelby County High School FFA Chapter
Wadley FFA Chapter
Sumter County FFA Chapter

Randolph Roanoke Career Technical Cer FFA Chapter
Montevallo FFA Chapter
Brookwood FFA Chapter
FFA Chapter
FFA Chapter
FFA Chapter
FFA Chapter
FFA Chapter
FFA Chapter
FFA Chapter
FFA Chapter
Total Number of Teams Competing: 17

Name Chapter Score
Kaitlyn Johnson Pleasant Valley 308

Kendall Johnson Pleasant Valley 288



2014-2015 District Central
Career Development Event

Parliamentary Procedure

1st Place Team: Marbury FFA Chapter
Advisor(s): Blake Jones
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:
Member 5:
Member 6:

2nd Place Team: Reeltown FFA Chapter
Advisor(s): Clint Burgess
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:
Member 5:
Member 6:

3rd Place Team: Central High School of Clay County FFA Chapter
Advisor(s): Dan Worthy, Michael Anderson
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:
Member 5:
Member 6:

4th Place Team: Ohatchee FFA Chapter
Advisor(s): Lance Williamson
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:
Member 5:
Member 6:

5th Place Team: FFA Chapter
6th Place Team: FFA Chapter

7th Place Team: FFA Chapter



8th Place Team:

9th Place Team:

10th Place Team:

11th Place Team:

12th Place Team:

13th Place Team:

14th Place Team:

15th Place Team:

16th Place Team:

17th Place Team:

18th Place Team:

19th Place Team:

20th Place Team:

21st Place Team:

22nd Place Team:

23rd Place Team:

24th Place Team:

25th Place Team:

High Scoring Individual:

2nd Highest Scoring:

Total Number of Teams Competing:

Name
Blake Stewart

Tristen Demas

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

Chapter
Marbury

Marbury

Score



2014-2015
Career Development Event

Poultry

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

Place Team:

Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:

Place Team:

Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:

Place Team:

Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:

Place Team:

Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:

Place Team:

Place Team:

Place Team:

Place Team:

Place Team:

Place Team:

Place Team:

District

Woodland

Brad Johnson
Nathan Parker
Tyler Easterwood
Levi Noles

Chris Spradlin

Pell City

Brittany Hill, Laycie Lambert
Ben Castleberry

Tiffany Ledlow

Karlee Castleberry

Cadie Champion

Thorsby

Brian Lucas
Kristin Morrison
Rebecca Bland
Jarrett Price
Dakota Jones

Reeltown

Clint Burgess

Aubry Jones

Thomas Motes

Benjamin Brumbeloe

Lexi Windle

Valley

Central High School of Clay County
Wadley

Horseshoe Bend

Auburn High School Blue

Ranburne

Central

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

Coosa County Science and Technology C FFA Chapter



12th Place Team:

13th Place Team:

14th Place Team:

15th Place Team:

16th Place Team:

17th Place Team:

18th Place Team:

19th Place Team:

20th Place Team:

21st Place Team:

22nd Place Team:

23rd Place Team:

24th Place Team:

25th Place Team:

High Scoring Individual:

2nd Highest Scoring:

Gordo

Isabella

Smiths Station

Piedmont

Shelby County High School

Chilton County

Dadeville

Talladega

St. Clair County

Ohatchee

Total Number of Teams Competing:

Name
Nathan Parker

Kristin Morrison

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

Chapter
Woodland

Thorsby

21

Score
403

394



2014-2015 District Central
Career Development Event

Prepared Public Speaking

1st Place Participant: Anna Pollard
Chapter Jacksonville FFA Chapter
Advisor(s): Ricky Whaley, Harold Lipscomb

2nd Place Participant: Mary Grace Brown
Chapter Wadley FFA Chapter
Advisor(s): Brittany Sutton

3rd Place Participant: Emily Martin
Chapter Central High School of Clay County FFA Chapter
Advisor(s): Dan Worthy, Michael Anderson

4th Place Participant: Demetrius Martin
Chapter Selma FFA Chapter
Advisor(s): George Pullom, Melvin Tucker

5th Place Participant: Adi Argent
Chapter Thorsby FFA Chapter

6th Place Participant:
Chapter FFA Chapter

7th Place Participant:
Chapter FFA Chapter

8th Place Participant:
Chapter FFA Chapter

9th Place Participant:
Chapter FFA Chapter

10th Place Participant:
Chapter FFA Chapter

11th Place Participant:
Chapter FFA Chapter

12th Place Participant:
Chapter FFA Chapter

13th Place Participant:



Chapter FFA Chapter

14th Place Participant:
Chapter FFA Chapter

15th Place Participant:
Chapter FFA Chapter

Total Number of Prepared Speakers:




2014-2015 District Central
Career Development Event

Quartet

1st Place Team: Central High School of Clay County FFA Chapter
Advisor(s): Dan Worthy, Michael Anderson
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:

2nd Place Team: Reeltown FFA Chapter
Advisor(s): Clint Burgess
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:

3rd Place Team: Horseshoe Bend FFA Chapter
Advisor(s): Jesica Hodnett
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:

4th Place Team: Wadley FFA Chapter

Advisor(s): Brittany Sutton

Member 1:

Member 2:

Member 3:

Member 4:
5th Place Team: FFA Chapter
6th Place Team: FFA Chapter
7th Place Team: FFA Chapter
8th Place Team: FFA Chapter
9th Place Team: FFA Chapter

10th Place Team: FFA Chapter

11th Place Team: FFA Chapter



12th Place Team:

13th Place Team:

14th Place Team:

15th Place Team:

16th Place Team:

17th Place Team:

18th Place Team:

19th Place Team:

20th Place Team:

Total Number of Quartets:

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter



2014-2015 District Central
Career Development Event

FFA Quiz Bowl

1st Place Team:

Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:

2nd Place Team:

Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:

3rd Place Team:

Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:

4th Place Team:

Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:

5th Place Team:

6th Place Team:

7th Place Team:

8th Place Team:

9th Place Team:

10th Place Team:

11th Place Team:

Pleasant Valey
Chris Ramsey

Woodland
Brad Johnson

Reeltown
Clint Burgess

Wadley
Brittany Sutton

Horseshoe Bend

Thorsby

W.F. Burns

Maplesville

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter
FFA Chapter
FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

Randolph - Roanoke Career Technical Ce FFA Chapter

Sumter County

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter



12th Place Team:

13th Place Team:

14th Place Team:

15th Place Team:

16th Place Team:

17th Place Team:

18th Place Team:

19th Place Team:

20th Place Team:

21st Place Team:

22nd Place Team:

23rd Place Team:

24th Place Team:

25th Place Team:

High Scoring Individual:

2nd Highest Scoring:

Total Number of Teams Competing:

Name
Haleigh Burrows

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

Chapter

10

Score



2014-2015
Career Development Event

District

Safe Tractor Driving

1st Place Participant:

Chapter
Advisor(s):

2nd Place Participant:

Chapter
Advisor(s):

3rd Place Participant:

Hunter Johnson
Central High School of Clay County
Dan Worthy, Michael Anderson

Zachory Cannon
Reeltown

Clint Burgess

Cole Humphries

Chapter Pell City

Advisor(s): Brittany Hill. Laycie Lambert
4th Place Participant: J E Norris

Chapter Maplesville

Advisor(s): Joe Dennis

5th Place Participant:

Chapter

6th Place Participant:

Tyler Norton
Holtville

Tanner Jumper

Chapter Jacksonville
7th Place Participant: Sam Young
Chapter Ranburne

8th Place Participant:

Chapter

9th Place Participant:

Chapter

10th Place Participant:

Chapter

11th Place Participant:

Chapter

12th Place Participant:

Chapter

13th Place Participant:

Ethan McBurnett
Lincoln

Trevor Eiland
Smiths Station

Clayton Avery
Brookwood

Jonathan Atchison
Billingsley

Cameron Cummings
Montevallo

Kiontae Lias

Central

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter



Chapter Booker T Washington FFA Chapter

14th Place Participant: Eric Jackson
Chapter Notasulga FFA Chapter

15th Place Participant:
Chapter FFA Chapter

Total Number of Tractor Drivers: 14



2014-2015
Career Development Event

Small Engines

1st Place Team:

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:

Place Team:

Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:

Place Team:

Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:

Place Team:

Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:

Place Team:

Place Team:

Place Team:

Place Team:

Place Team:

Place Team:

Place Team:

District Central

Smiths Station FFA Chapter
Harold Barrow, Jeremy Coan, Whitney Watkins
Mitch Buckner

Jacob Head

Earl Rodgers

Blake Fulford

Chilton County FFA Chapter
Marlon Harton

Tanner Jones

Chris Henley

Dylan Teel

Guy Gray

St Clair County FFA Chapter
Jay Gibson

Austin Busby

Jacob George

Dustin Womack

Isaac Weimer

Pell City FFA Chapter
Brittany Hill, Laycie Lambert

Austin Schiller

Cole Daffron

Nick Ferguson

Waid Bishop

Walter Wellborn FFA Chapter
Ashville FFA Chapter
Tallassee FFA Chapter
Cleburn County FFA Chapter
Thorsby FFA Chapter
Central of Clay FFA Chapter

Beulah FFA Chapter



12th Place Team: Shelby County HS FFA Chapter

13th Place Team: Elmore County FFA Chapter
14th Place Team: Pleasant Valley FFA Chapter
15th Place Team: Talladega FFA Chapter
16th Place Team: Prattville FFA Chapter
17th Place Team: Horseshoe Bend FFA Chapter
18th Place Team: Smiths Station Freshman Center FFA Chapter
19th Place Team: Billingsley FFA Chapter
20th Place Team: Wadley FFA Chapter
21st Place Team: Isabella FFA Chapter
22nd Place Team: Dadeville FFA Chapter
23rd Place Team: Piedmont FFA Chapter
24th Place Team: Reeltown FFA Chapter
25th Place Team: W F Burns FFA Chapter

Total Number of Teams Competing:

Name Chapter Score
High Scoring Individual: Mitch Buckner Smiths Station 120

2nd Highest Scoring: Jacob Head 120



2014-2015

District Central

Career Development Event

String Band

1st Place Team:
Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:
Member 5:
Member 6:

2nd Place Team:
Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:
Member 5:
Member 6:

3rd Place Team:
Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:
Member 5:
Member 6:

4th Place Team:
Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:
Member 5:
Member 6:

5th Place Team:
6th Place Team:

7th Place Team:

Randolph County FFA Chapter
Toby Stitcher
Jemison High School FFA Chapter
Clay Mims
FFA Chapter
FFA Chapter
FFA Chapter
FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter



8th Place Team:

9th Place Team:

10th Place Team:

11th Place Team:

12th Place Team:

13th Place Team:

14th Place Team:

15th Place Team:

16th Place Team:

17th Place Team:

18th Place Team:

19th Place Team:

20th Place Team:

21st Place Team:

22nd Place Team:

23rd Place Team:

24th Place Team:

25th Place Team:

Total Number of String Bands:

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter



2014-2015 District Central
Career Development Event

19th Place Team:

Scrapbook
1st Place Team: FFA Chapter
Advisor(s):
2nd Place Team: FFA Chapter
Advisor(s):
3rd Place Team: FFA Chapter
Advisor(s):
4th Place Team: FFA Chapter
Advisor(s):
5th Place Team: FFA Chapter
6th Place Team: FFA Chapter
7th Place Team: FFA Chapter
8th Place Team: FFA Chapter
9th Place Team: FFA Chapter
10th Place Team: FFA Chapter
11th Place Team: FFA Chapter
12th Place Team: FFA Chapter
13th Place Team: FFA Chapter
14th Place Team: FFA Chapter
15th Place Team: FFA Chapter
16th Place Team: FFA Chapter
17th Place Team: FFA Chapter
18th Place Team: FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter



20th Place Team:

21st Place Team:

22nd Place Team:

23rd Place Team:

24th Place Team:

25th Place Team:

Total Number of Scrapbooks:

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter



2014-2015
Career Development Event

District

Compact Tractor

1st Place Participant: Davis Young
Chapter Piedmont
Advisor(s): Mark Mitchell

2nd Place Participant:

Chapter
Advisor(s):

3rd Place Participant:

Chapter
Advisor(s):

4th Place Participant:

Blake Robertson
Central High School of Clay County
Dan Worthy, Michael Anderson

Nathan Phillips
Elmore County

Jennifer Meadows

Brandon Spraggins

Chapter Dadeville
Advisor(s): Cody Eiland
5th Place Participant: Andre Nix

Chapter Jemison High School
6th Place Participant: Kyler Ogden
Chapter Pell City

7th Place Participant:

Trace Strock

Chapter Billingsley
8th Place Participant: Alex Bell
Chapter Selma

9th Place Participant:

Chapter

10th Place Participant:

Chapter

11th Place Participant:

Chapter

12th Place Participant:

Chapter

13th Place Participant:

Kerry Stockdale
Talladega

Conner Fordham
Wadley

Nicholas Crittenden
Shelby County High School

Central

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter



Chapter FFA Chapter

14th Place Participant:
Chapter FFA Chapter

15th Place Participant:
Chapter FFA Chapter

Total Number of Compact Tractor Drivers:




2014-2015
Career Development Event

Ceremonies

1st Place Team:

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:
Member 5:
Member 6:

Place Team:
Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:
Member 5:
Member 6:

Place Team:
Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:
Member 5:
Member 6:

Place Team:
Advisor(s):
Member 1:
Member 2:
Member 3:
Member 4:
Member 5:
Member 6:

Place Team:

6th Place Team:

7th Place Team:

District

Central

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter
FFA Chapter

FFA Chapter



8th Place Team: FFA Chapter

9th Place Team: FFA Chapter

10th Place Team: FFA Chapter

11th Place Team: FFA Chapter

12th Place Team: FFA Chapter

13th Place Team: FFA Chapter

14th Place Team: FFA Chapter

15th Place Team: FFA Chapter

16th Place Team: FFA Chapter

17th Place Team: FFA Chapter

18th Place Team: FFA Chapter

19th Place Team: FFA Chapter

20th Place Team: FFA Chapter

Total Number of Teams Competing:

Name Chapter Score
High Scoring Individual:

2nd Highest Scoring:




